

MRN 3054 / 03 MBD / 2020-21 / MRN / 14-20
BAISI / 17

Sathiyara to e/awc.

0.084.2elaw

Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

03MBD

Baysi

DIVISION

Baisi

SUB-DIVISION

MB.No: 1082

Measurement Book

Firdas.

1st on A/c Bill

1

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work -					
Name of Agency -					
Date of Agreement -					
Date of completion -					
Agreement No -					

Record Measurement

(1) clearing and grubbing					
Road land — do —					
2x	15x	30.00	x	1.00	= 900.00 m ²
2x	30x	30.00	x	1.00	= 1800.00 m ²
2x	18x	30.00	x	1.00	= 1080.00 "
2x	11x	30.00	x	1.00	= 660.00 "
2x	20x	30.00	x	1.00	= 1200.00 "
2x	25x	30.00	x	1.00	= 1500.00 "
2x	8x	30.00	x	1.00	= 480.00 "
2x	30x	30.00	x	1.00	= 1800.00 "
2x	15x	1.00	—	—	= 30.00
					9450.00 m ²
					⇒ 0.945 Ha

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑦ Boundary pillar/ground Post					
				- 80 Nos	
⑧ Planting of trees and their maintenance for one year					
				4725 / 20 = 236 Nos	
⑨ (i) Road marking with hot applied thermoplastic compound					
				— ch — ch —	
				2 x 4725 x 0.100 = 945 Nos	
(ii) Peeler paint crossing					
				4 x 6.40 x 0.50 x 2 = 24 m ²	
⑩ P/V and fixing of typical M.M.S.V. 20 - formatory sign Board					
				— ch — ch —	
(i) P/V and fixing 'logo' of Project - 2 Nos					
(ii) Citizen Information Board - 2 Nos					
(iii) P/V and fixing 'logo' Maintenance Project				— 1 Nos	
				Total = 5 Nos	

Continuation


 P. H. K. K. K.
 Ac

gdmsh

12.6.2020

JG

ABSTRACT OF COST

1	Road land -	do -	do -
---	-------------	------	------

er 49,496.70 / Ha - R 46,774 = u

✓ of slab box culvert - dhdh

$e R_{n 228.721 m^3} R_{1976} = u$

22	brick	masonry in curb mortar	
----	-------	------------------------	--

1/2 de page	No(02) - 9.60 m ³
-------------	------------------------------

$$p \approx 1,05,4792$$

Continuation

1st on Account bill
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars Memo	Details of actual measurement			Contents
	No.	Payment	B.	of area
SD	05%			714538 = w
PSD	03%			428723 = w
GT	01%			142908 = w
CGST	01%			142908 = w
SGST	01%			142908 = w
L. cess	01%			142908 = w
Royalty	—			419436 = w
S. Fee	—			149805 = w
Deduction	—			1855411 = 0 2284134 = w
By. C.F.M.S -				12435355 = 0 12006632 = w
Total	—			14290766 = w

Passed for Rs. 14290766 = w Rupees

one crore forty two lac ninety
thousand seven hundred sixty
six only —

Chd
20/06/2020

कार्यपालक अभियन्ता
ग्रामिण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमंडल
20/06/2020

Chd
20/06/2020

Paid through CFMS.

GSSing 20/06/2020

Continuation

2nd and final bill

46

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134					
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1 ABSTRACT OF COST					
① clearing and grubbing Road level - ch-ch					
vide Page No (31) - 0.945 m					
@R 49,496.70/m - R 46,774.20					
② Dismantling of Parapet of slab box culvert - ch-ch					
vide Page No (31) - 8.64 m					
@R 228.72/m - R 1976.20					
③ Repairing of Parapet wall Brick masonry in cement mortar					
vide Page No (31) - 9.60 m ³					
@R 5909.35/m ³ - R 56,729.20					
④ plaster with cement mortar (1:4) in Brick in sub structure - ch-ch					
vide Page No (32) - 66.88 m ²					
@R 178.86/m ² - R 11,962.20					
⑤ plastering with cement mortar (1:4) on Brick work in sub. structure - ch-ch					
vide Page No (32) - 141.12 m ²					
@R 178.86/m ² - R 25,241.20					
⑥ painting two coats including prime coat - ch - ch					

Continuation

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
vide page No. (32) - 208m ²					
@ R 95.63/m ² - R					19,891.2
⑦ P/V single row 200mm					
irrigation conduit					
— do — do —					
vide page No (32) - 12 Nos					
@ R 9050.90 each - R					1,08,610.2
⑧ Const of sub-grade and					
earth shoulders with					
approved material obtained					
from borrow pit - do					
vide page No. (33) - 4252m ²					
@ R 176.75/m ² - R					7,51,629.2
⑨ Const of granular - sub-					
base by providing well					
graded material - do					
vide page No (33) - 641.80m ²					
@ R 2046.90/m ² - R					13,13,721.2
⑩ P/V laying, spreading					
and compacting WBM					
gr 2 — do — do —					
vide page No. (33) - 365.80m ²					
@ R 3637.21/m ² - R					13,30,491.2
⑪ P/V laying, spreading					
and compacting WBM					
gr 3 — do — do —					

Contin

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
vide Page No (33) - 456.60 m ²					
@ R 3364.39/m ² - R 15,36,180=					
(12) P/V Patch work over 1.18 m ²					
Laying and rolling					
of close graded Premix					
surface material of					
20 mm thickness					
vide Page No (34) - 6088.02					
@ R 189.53/m ² - R 11,53,859=					
(13) P/V and applying prime					
coat with bitumen					
emulsion - do do					
vide Page No (34) - 6088					
@ R 42.22/m ² - R 2,57,035=					
(14) P/V and applying tack					
coat with bitumen					
emulsion - do do					
vide Page No (34) - 23860.43 m ²					
@ R 14.30/m ² - R 3,41,212=					
(15) P/V and laying semi					
dense bituminous					
concrete - do do					
vide Page No (34) - 444.33 m ²					
@ R 9518.85/m ² - R 42,29,511=					
(16) P/V Reinforced cement M 15					
- check					
vide Page No (34) - 3 Mm					
@ R 2265.30/m ² - R 67,96=					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(ii) 200 mm stone - check vide Page No (34) - 8 Nm					
@ Rs 627.07 each - 5017 =					
(17) P/V Road reflected traffic sign - check vide Page No (35) - 13.44 m ²					
@ Rs 12,333.92/m ² - Rs 1,65,768					
(18) P/V and fixing of load stud - check vide Page No (35) - 56.70 m					
@ Rs 218.67 m - Rs 12,396 =					
(19) P/V and supplying and installing of delineators - check vide Page No (35) - 23.63 m					
@ Rs 1098.95 m - Rs 25,968 =					
(20) P/V and fixing re- - flected cautionary - check - check vide Page No (35) and (36)					
(i) 600 mm equilateral type - 39					
@ Rs 4114.55 each - Rs 1,60,467 =					
(ii) 600 mm circular - 2 Nm @ Rs 4226.82/m - Rs 8454 =					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(iii) 6 cm x 450 m triangle Page No - (36) - 10th					
@ R 4080.91 each					40,809.2
(iv) Thermo plastic work					
vide Page No (36) - 22.50th					
@ R 735.40 m - R					16,547.2
(v) Road strips - check					
vide Page No (36) - 180th					
@ R 2180.63 each					39,353.2
(21) Boundary pillar / corner pillar - do do					
vide Page No. (36) - 80th					
@ R 530.64 each					42,451.2
(22) planting of trees and their maintenance for one year - do do					
vide Page No (36) - 236th					
@ R 799.08 each					1,88,583.2
(23) (i) Road marking with hot applied thermo- plastic compound - do do					
vide Page No (36) - 94th					
@ R 735.40 m - R					6,94,953.2
(24) (ii) Pecked road crossing - do do					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

vide page No (37) - 24 m²

@ R 735.40/m² - R 17,650.20

(24) P/V end fixing typical

Masonry in foundation

sign Board - do do

vide page No (37) - 5 m²

@ R 9357.63/m² - R 46,788.15

(25) Blue in excavation in
foundation - do do

vide page No (41) - 335.13 m²

@ R 285.17/m² - R 95,569.25

(26) P/V plain cast concrete

in foundation (M15) - do

vide page No (41) - 23.76 m²

@ R 5529.48/m² - R 1,31,380.28

(27) P/V end fixing HYSD

in foundation - do do

vide page No (42) - 4.71 MT

@ R 61,124.09/MT - R 2,87,89.15

(28) P/V plain cast concrete

in foundation (M30) - do

vide page No (42) - 99.69 m²

@ R 6263.02/m² - R 6,24,30.28

(29) P/V end fixing HYSD in

sub-structure - do do

vide page No (42) - 4.77 MT

@ R 61,276.68/MT - R 2,92,28.15

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(30) P/V plain / reinforced cement concrete on sub-structure - do do vide page No (43) - 48.75 m @ R 6348.91 / m ² - R 3,09,509-					
(31) P/V weep holes do do vide page No (43) - 108 m @ R 117.73 / m - R 12,715-30					
(32) P/V Reinforced cement concrete on sub-structure - do do vide page No (43) - 29.97 ²⁵ @ R 6577.37 / m ² - R 1,97,124					
(33) P/V HYSD on super structure - do do vide page No (43) - 1.08 m @ R 62426.12 / m ² - R 67,420-					
(34) P/V Top slab of culverts - do do vide page No (44) - 12.39 m ² @ R 6997.76 / m ² - R 86,702-20					
(35) Const. of Parapet with plain reinforced cement concrete - do do vide page No (44) - 12.0 m					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
@R 6348.91/m ² R					76,187.20
(36) PIV filter media					
— do do —					
vide Page No (44) - 59.43					
@R 3021.50/m ² R					1,79,568
(37) PIV Back filling do					
vide Page No (44) - 102.51					
@R 2594.26/m ² R					2,65,938.00
(38) Paving on Paved					
— do do —					
vide Page No (45) - 82.92					
@R 95.63/m ² R					7930.00
(39) PIV Drainage spots					
— do do —					
vide Page No (45) - 12 Nm					
@R 222.82 end R					2674.00
					R 1,52,94,080.00
Adding GST 12% —					R 18,35,289.00
Adding Lab cess 1% —					R 1,52,940.00
					R 1,72,82,309.00
Below 0.08% — @R					13,825.00
					R 1,72,68,484.00
Less previous Paymt. — R					1,42,90,766.00
					R 29,77,718.00
					sdish
Continuation					7.11.2020
					3E

Material Stations

① cond - 72.44 wt

② coarse sed - 97, 24 mB

③ Aggregates - 190.69 MB

④ Steel — 10-56 MT

Total Allotment

3 April

17553902 vide L.No- 45/18.6.20 7.11.2020

Istohak-14290766 = ∞

Balance = 32,63.136 = 00

85

Ind & final Bill

memo of payment (Rs. 29,77,718=)

S.D — 5% ————— 148886 = 00

P.S.D — 3% — 89,332 = 00

S.T — 01% — 29,777 = 50

CGST — 0.1% — 29777 = 29

SGST ——— 01% ——— 29,777 = 00

L. Cell ——— 0.1% ——— 29,777 = 00

Royalty ————— 35,897 = 00

S. Fee	11,876 = 00
--------	-------------

Deduction	4050.99 = 00
-----------	--------------

By C.f.m.s	25,72619 =
------------	------------

GROSS PAYMENT — 29,77,718 =

Paid for Rs. 29,77,718 = 00 (Rupees two)

Nine Lac seventy seven thousand

seven hundred eighteen only.

30/01/24

Executive Engineer

Continuation **R.W.D. Works Division**
Basis

Baist

(24)
30/01/2024